
Stick Horse Class
Frank Helton

Model Open
How Dare You			   Milly Player		  Milly Player & Darleen 
Buckne
Fancy This and Fancy That		  Caitlyn Duschel		  Caitlyn Duschel

Walking Horse Juvenile 17 and Under
I’m RG3				    Carson Adams		  Carson Adams
He’s Black as Night			   Dylan Peter		  Rae Martin
Lacy J Dollar			   Macy Woody		  Macy Woody

Am-Am Specialty
Truck Yeah			   MeMe Anderson & Blake Dre	 wPam Smith

Trail Pleasure Owner-Amateur-Trained Optional Tack
Another Jazz Attraction		  Laurie Coats		  Laurie Coats
Down in Dixie			   Debbie Wells		  Heiden & Wells

Year Old Open Specialty
I Am Jose Silver Dollar		  Gary Martin		  Dickie & Patty King

Amateur Owned and Trained Specialty	
Mr. Gamecock			   Curtis Thompson		  Thompson& Livingston
Jose’s Special Edition			  Steve Gamble	                     Steve& Connie Gamble
Park Pleasure Western
Late Night Caller			   MeMe Anderson		  Steve McLaurin
C’Mon Turn Me Loose		  Debbie Wells		  Heiden & Wells
Surviving Heart			   Cathy Cummings		  Cathy Cummings

Amateur Country Pleasure 
I’m Manhatten			   Laurie Coats		  Chris & Laurie Coats
Jazz King’s Pushover			  Cathy Cummings		  Cathy Cummings
Dollar Diva			   Tammy Farmer		  Tammy Farmer

Four Year Old Open Specialty
Lo Gin				    Rae Martin		  Dickie & Patty King
The King’s April Lady 			  David Boyce		  Wanda Lemons

Lite Shod English
Cash For My Baby			   Jerry Jester		  Jerry Jester
All Knotted Up			   MeMe Anderson		  Blake Drew
The Jazz Bandit			   Chris Coats		  Chris Coats
Fancy This and Fancy That		  Caitlyn Duschel		  Caitlyn Duschel
Grandy Garcia			   Kathy Jamison		  Kathy Jamiso

Ladies Amateur Specialty
Jose’s Corner Market			  Sarah Sheffield		  Tony & Sarah Sheffield

Park Pleasure English	
C’Mon Turn Me Loose		  Debbie Wells		  Wells and Heiden
Late Night Caller			   Megan Poole		  Steve McLaurin
Surviving Heart			   Cathy Cummings		  Cathy Cummings

SCWHA Members Only Specialty Amateur
Atonement				   Connie Gamble		  Steve & Connie Gamble
Ritz On The Corner			   Ginger Hartlein		  Ginger Hartlein
Pro-Am Specialty
He’s Wild Eyed and Wicked		  Danny Kistler & Steve McLaurin	 Steve McLaurin
Ted’s Live Action			   Gary Martin & Lan Price	 Lan Price

Trail Pleasure Adult 
Another Jazz Attraction		  Laurie Coats		  Laurie Coats
Down in Dixie			   Debbie Wells		  Heiden & Wells
Country Pleasure Amateur Owned and Trained 
I’m Manhatten			   Laurie Coats		  Laurie Coats
Jazz King’s Pushover			  Cathy Cummings		  Cathy Cummings
Mr. Papparazzi			   Chris Coats		  Chris Coat
Dollar Diva			   Tammy Farmer		  Tammy Farmer

Open Specialty 
Movie Title				   Gary Martin		  Rae Martin
Deion Rocks			   John Odom		  Carson Adams
The Coach’s Score			   Debbie Wells		  Heiden & Wells
The Ringer			   David Boyce		  Aubrey McCormick

Park Performance Amateur
Seagrove				    Nicole Martin		  Rae Martin
Ultimate Goose			   Pam Smith		  Judy Griggs

Pony Juvenile (17 and Under) 
A Royal Dixie			   Carson Adams		  Carson Adams
Do More Jose			   Ryleigh Peter		  Rae Martin

Lite Shod Western 
Fancy This and Fancy That		  Caitlyn Duschel		  Caitlyn Duschel

SCWHLA Specialty
Le Patron				    Debbie Wells		  Heiden and Wells

15.2 and Under Amateur Specialty
The New York Giant			   Steve Gamble		  Steve Gamble
Exclusive Jazz			   Judy Griggs		  Judy Griggs
Three Year Old Amateur	
Black Gin’s Glory			   Ginger Hartlein		  Ginger Hartlein
Miss Lorena Ochoa			   Mike Rabon		  Mike Rabon

50 and Over Amateur Specialty
Major Title				   Dickie King		  Dickie & Patty King
Truck Yeah			   Pam Smith		  Pam Smit
Wicked Sister			   Judy Griggs		  Judy Griggs

Three Year Old Open Specialty
The Heartbeat			   Rae Martin		  Wheeler Buf
Jose’s Martini			   John Odom		  Carson Adam

Show Pleasure Amateur Specialty 
Busting With Cash			   Morgan Martin		  Tony & Sarah Sheffield
Doc Holliday			   Kelly Duschel		  Danny Kistler
Line Up				    Bryant Norwood		  Bryant Norwood
Sassy Touch of Pride			   Tammy Farmer		  Tammy Farmer
The Red Bomber			   Connie Gamble		  Connie Gamble

Amateur Country Pleasure Championship 
I’m Manhatten			   Laurie Coats		  Chris& Laurie Coats
Jazz King’s Pushover			  Cathy Cummings		  Cathy Cummings
The Dollar Diva			   Mei Li Straka		  Tammy Farmer

Amateur Championship 	
He’s Wild Eyed and Wicked		  Steve McLaurin		  Steve McLaurin

Lite Shod Championship Specialty	
Cash For My Baby			   Jerry Jester		  Jerry Jester
All Knotted Up			   Blake Drew		  Blake Drew
Grandy Garcia			   Kathy Jamison		  Kathy Jamison

Trail Pleasure Championship Specialty 
Another Jazz Attraction		  Laurie Coats	       Chris & Laurie Coats  
Down in Dixie			   Debbie Wells		  Heiden& Wells

Park Pleasure Championship
Late Night Caller			   Steve McLaurin		  Steve McLaurin
C’Mon Turn Me Loose		  Debbie Wells		  Heiden & Wells
Surviving Heart			   Cathy Cummings		  Cathy Cummings

Walking Horse Championship 
The American Ride			   Gary Martin		  Tommy Shealy
Taylor Made 4 Titleist			  David Boyce		  Aubrey McCormick

SCWHA Spring Show


